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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

109 - 400M LELAKI TERBUKA - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 292 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR KOM 49.76   q

2 211 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH JOHOR 50.55  

3 160 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIFUDDIN AELMA 50.71  

4 262 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI B MAZLAN TRG 51.95  

5 260 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL B ZULHAMI TRG 53.02  

6 121 MUHAMMAD FIKRI DANISH BIN ROHIZAN SSMT 55.45  

7 273 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS PONS 55.76  

8 289 MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN ABDUL RAHIM PERLIS 56.31  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 108 UMAR BIN OSMAN KOM 48.60   q

2 204 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL JOHOR 49.56   q

3 210 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHD ZAHARI JOHOR 49.60   q

4 252 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA B ROSLI TRG 50.61  

5 142 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM SSTMI 50.67  

6 241 MUHAMMAD ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZIZI GEW 50.80  

7 220 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDUL NAZIR KEL 52.17  

8 197 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAZIQ BIN SHAHRUDIN KTAA 52.71  

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 161 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL AELMA 48.48   q

2 248 MUHAMMAD AZIF IKHFAN B OMAR TRG 51.08  
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Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

3 125 ZACHARY HASHYM ARIF JONES SULAIMANIAN 51.69  

4 272 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS 52.03  

5 175 MOHAMMAD ALIF BIN MOHD AFFINDI DGN 53.34  

6 145 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RABI MSN PARA 53.60  

7 157 MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAIZAT BIN ROSDI MSN PARA 57.29  

- 141 MUHAMMAD ILHAM BIN SUHAIMI SSTMI DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 110 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN KOM 49.57   q

2 263 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI TRG 49.61   q

3 201 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SWK 51.61  

4 177 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ IMRAN BIN HAFENDI DGN 52.85  

5 233 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI GEW 53.67  

6 288 AHMAD MUZAKKIR BIN ZULKARNAI PERLIS 54.83  

7 283 MUHAMMAD ANAS SYAHMIN BIN KADIR PERLIS 55.36  

8 123 MUHAMMAD RASIN DHAIFULLAH BIN NORZANUAL SSMT 56.44  

Heat 5 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 247 MUHAMMAD IRFAN B ZAKARIA TRG 50.04   q

2 109 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI KOM 50.66  

3 202 MOHAMAD FAJRI BIN MOHD ALI SWK 51.42  

4 299 MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD NJAC 52.31  

5 162 RUSLEM ZIKRY PUTRA BIN ROSELI AELMA 53.54  

6 217 MUHAMMAD AMNAN HAIKAL BIN ROSLAN KEL 57.37  

- 317 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAISEL SELANGOR DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
Kej Olahraga Terbuka Terengganu/Cahya Mata Sarawak Super Series 4

Stadium Ragbi Tengku Muhammad Ismail
19 - 20 July 2024

Power by IGIS

400M LELAKI TERBUKA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 161 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL AELMA 48.48 q

2 2 108 UMAR BIN OSMAN KOM 48.60 q

3 2 204 WILLS HARNESSY ANAK GINDAL JOHOR 49.56 q

4 4 110 ABDUL WAFIY BIN ROSLAN KOM 49.57 q

5 2 210 MOHAMAD AKMAL HAZIQ BIN MOHD ZAHARI JOHOR 49.60 q

6 4 263 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR DANIEL BIN FAUZI TRG 49.61 q

7 1 292 MUHAMMAD FAKRUL AFIZUL BIN NASIR KOM 49.76 q

8 5 247 MUHAMMAD IRFAN B ZAKARIA TRG 50.04 q

9 1 211 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH JOHOR 50.55

10 2 252 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUSTAFA B ROSLI TRG 50.61

11 5 109 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI KOM 50.66

12 2 142 MUHAMMAD AIDIL AZHAR BIN AZRUL HISYAM SSTMI 50.67

13 1 160 MUHAMMAD SAIFUL SAFWAN BIN SAIFUDDIN AELMA 50.71

14 2 241 MUHAMMAD ARIEF SYAHREZA BIN MOHD AZIZI GEW 50.80

15 3 248 MUHAMMAD AZIF IKHFAN B OMAR TRG 51.08

16 5 202 MOHAMAD FAJRI BIN MOHD ALI SWK 51.42

17 4 201 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SWK 51.61

18 3 125 ZACHARY HASHYM ARIF JONES SULAIMANIAN 51.69

19 1 262 MUHAMMAD KHUZAIRI B MAZLAN TRG 51.95

20 3 272 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS 52.03

21 2 220 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDUL NAZIR KEL 52.17

22 5 299 MUHAMMAD YAFIK HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD NJAC 52.31

23 2 197 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAZIQ BIN SHAHRUDIN KTAA 52.71

24 4 177 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ IMRAN BIN HAFENDI DGN 52.85
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 260 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL B ZULHAMI TRG 53.02

26 3 175 MOHAMMAD ALIF BIN MOHD AFFINDI DGN 53.34

27 5 162 RUSLEM ZIKRY PUTRA BIN ROSELI AELMA 53.54

28 3 145 MUHAMMAD NOORHELMIE BIN MOHD RABI MSN PARA 53.60

29 4 233 WAN KHAIRUL IMAN BIN WAN ROMELI GEW 53.67

30 4 288 AHMAD MUZAKKIR BIN ZULKARNAI PERLIS 54.83

31 4 283 MUHAMMAD ANAS SYAHMIN BIN KADIR PERLIS 55.36

32 1 121 MUHAMMAD FIKRI DANISH BIN ROHIZAN SSMT 55.45

33 1 273 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS PONS 55.76

34 1 289 MUHAMMAD AMIN BIN ABDUL RAHIM PERLIS 56.31

35 4 123 MUHAMMAD RASIN DHAIFULLAH BIN NORZANUAL SSMT 56.44

36 3 157 MUHAMMAD FAIZ HAIZAT BIN ROSDI MSN PARA 57.29

37 5 217 MUHAMMAD AMNAN HAIKAL BIN ROSLAN KEL 57.37

- 3 141 MUHAMMAD ILHAM BIN SUHAIMI SSTMI DNS

- 5 317 AHMAD SUFI BIN MOHD FAISEL SELANGOR DNS


